Date Day Time Paper Name
01:30 Pm - 02:30 Pm |Computer Fundamentals by Microsoft
20-08-2025 | Wednesday
03:00 Pm - 04:00 Pm |Computerised Accounting- Tally ERP 9.0
11:00 Am - 12:00 Noon |Employability Skills
21-08-2025( Thursday 01:30 Pm - 02:30 Pm |Computer Fundamentals by Microsoft
03:00 Pm - 04:00 Pm |Computerised Accounting- Tally ERP 9.0
11:00 Am - 12:00 Noon |Employability Skills
22-08-2025 Friday 01:30 Pm - 02:30 Pm |Computer Fundamentals by Microsoft
03:00 Pm - 04:00 Pm |Computerised Accounting- Tally ERP 9.0
08:00 Am - 10:00 Am Introduction to Costing Principles & Preparation of Cost
23-08-2025| Saturday Statements
04:00 Pm - 06:00 Pm |E-filing by experts
08:00 Am - 10:00 Am Introduction to Costing Principles & Preparation of Cost
24-08-2025|  Sunday Statements
11:00 Am - 01:00 Pm |E-filing by experts
11:00 Am - 12:00 Noon |Employability Skills
25-08-2025( Monday 01:30 Pm - 02:30 Pm |Computer Fundamentals by Microsoft
03:00 Pm - 04:00 Pm |Computerised Accounting- Tally ERP 9.0
01:30 Pm - 02:30 Pm |Computer Fundamentals by Microsoft
26-08-2025| Tuesday
03:00 Pm - 04:00 Pm |Computerised Accounting- Tally ERP 9.0
11:00 Am - 12:00 Noon |Employability Skills
27-08-2025| Wednesday | 01:30 Pm - 02:30 Pm |Computer Fundamentals by Microsoft
03:00 Pm - 04:00 Pm |Computerised Accounting- Tally ERP 9.0
01:30 Pm - 02:30 Pm |Computer Fundamentals by Microsoft
28-08-2025| Thursday
03:00 Pm - 04:00 Pm |Computerised Accounting- Tally ERP 9.0
11:00 Am - 12:00 Noon |Employability Skills
29-08-2025 Friday 01:30 Pm - 02:30 Pm |Computer Fundamentals by Microsoft

03:00 Pm - 04:00 Pm

Computerised Accounting- Tally ERP 9.0

Link to access e-learning classes:
https://eicmai.in/Webinar_Portal/CAT-Students/StudentLogin.aspx




